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No 
 

NIM 
 
Nama Mahasiswa 

TANGGAL KEHADIRAN 
 

2020-09-17 
 

2020-09-24 
 

2020-10-01 
 

2020-10-08 
 

2020-10-15 
 

2020-10-22 
 

2020-11-02 
 

2020-11-05 
 

2020-11-12 
 

2020-11-26 
 

2020-12-03 
 

2020-12-10 
 

2020-12-17 
 

2020-12-24 
 

2020-12-31 
 

2021-01-20 
 

Jml 

1 2016511145 SAEPUDIN H H H H H H H H H H A A H H H H 14 

2 2017511059 NENI ALFIAH H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

3 2017511104 MASWATI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

4 2017511114 RENZANI CAESARANITA P H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

5 2017511120 SHOFA JAMILAH H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

6 2017511125 AHMAD PULUNG NOEGROHO H H H A H H H H A H H H H H H H 14 

7 2017511126 ROSWITA MEO H H H H H H A H H H H H H A H H 14 

8 2017511127 MARIA VAUSTINA ANU H H H H H H H A H H H H H H H H 15 

9 2017511130 RICHARDO KELY KAJU H H H H H H H H H H H H H H A H 15 

10 2017511186 RISKA ASYANI A A A H H H H H A H H H H H H H 12 

11 2017511187 ALIFIA KHAIRUNNISA SUGIYANTO H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

12 2017511191 FEBRIAN ALRIANY H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

13 2017511197 FATMA NISRINA FEBIYANTI H H H H H H A H H H H H H H H H 15 

14 2017511202 MOHAMMAD RIDWAN A A A A A A A A A A A A A A H H 2 

15 2017511207 JIHAN APRILIA NUROHMAH H H H H H H H H H H H H H H A H 15 

16 2017511220 YOGA APRANSA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

17 2017511240 BELA MUTIAH SAHROH H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 



 

18 2017511246 IRA AMALIA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

19 2017511263 ESA DESIYAN SAPITRI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

20 2017511270 MUHAMMAD RENALDI SANTOSO H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

21 2017511280 YULITA DABI ATE H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

22 2017511292 INDAH PERMATA SARI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

23 2017511299 OKI ARISKI H H H H H H A A A H H H H H H H 13 

24 2017511305 M. AUFA EL ISLAMY H H H H H H H H H H H H H A H H 15 

25 2017511314 MUHAMMAD AL-HIJATUL FIKRI A A A A A H H H A H H H H H H H 10 

26 2018512179 PUTRI PAMELA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 
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No NIM Nama Mahasiswa Kehadiran Tugas UTS UAS Total Skor Nilai Akhir 

1 2016511145 SAEPUDIN 88 21 70 85 60 C+ 

2 2017511059 NENI ALFIAH 100 85 90 85 88 A- 

3 2017511104 MASWATI 100 85 85 80 85 A- 

4 2017511114 RENZANI CAESARANITA P 100 64 90 85 81 A- 

5 2017511120 SHOFA JAMILAH 100 64 70 90 78 B+ 

6 2017511125 AHMAD PULUNG NOEGROHO 88 85 85 85 86 A- 

7 2017511126 ROSWITA MEO 88 64 80 85 77 B+ 

8 2017511127 MARIA VAUSTINA ANU 94 21 90 85 65 B- 

9 2017511130 RICHARDO KELY KAJU 94 64 85 80 77 B+ 

10 2017511186 RISKA ASYANI 75 43 80 85 69 B- 

11 2017511187 ALIFIA KHAIRUNNISA SUGIYANTO 100 64 75 75 74 B 

12 2017511191 FEBRIAN ALRIANY 100 85 85 85 87 A- 

13 2017511197 FATMA NISRINA FEBIYANTI 94 43 0 75 51 C- 

14 2017511202 MOHAMMAD RIDWAN 13 0 90 85 50 C- 

15 2017511207 JIHAN APRILIA NUROHMAH 94 64 80 80 76 B+ 

16 2017511220 YOGA APRANSA 100 21 90 85 66 B- 

17 2017511240 BELA MUTIAH SAHROH 100 43 85 80 71 B 

18 2017511246 IRA AMALIA 100 64 85 90 81 A- 



 

19 2017511263 ESA DESIYAN SAPITRI 100 85 85 85 87 A- 

20 2017511270 MUHAMMAD RENALDI SANTOSO 100 85 90 90 90 A 

21 2017511280 YULITA DABI ATE 100 43 70 85 69 B- 

22 2017511292 INDAH PERMATA SARI 100 64 90 85 81 A- 

23 2017511299 OKI ARISKI 81 64 90 90 80 A- 

24 2017511305 M. AUFA EL ISLAMY 94 21 80 75 59 C 

25 2017511314 MUHAMMAD AL-HIJATUL FIKRI 63 0 90 80 53 C- 

26 2018512179 PUTRI PAMELA 100 43 85 85 72 B 

 
 
 

Dosen, 

 
 
 

 
TITING WIDYASTUTI, Dr., MM 


